Dare County
Miscellaneous Records, 1821-1966
4 fibredex boxes

C.R.031.928.3

Account for Princess Lei Le haa for services rendered by Howard
J. Combs

Act to change time of holding superior courts

Application of A. F. Thompson to legitimate children (folder
empty)

Applications for and certificates of physicians

Articles of incorporation for Roanoke Improvement Co.

Bill of sale for personal property

Birth dates for Farrows

bridge n.c. department of conservation v. Craddock, et al

Canals, Daniels v. Lake Drummond Canal and Dare Co. v. Creef
Census report to U.S. Director, local government employees and
payrolls for 1929-1938

Child custody trials

Commissions for holding courts and exchange of courts

C.R.031.928.4

Contract with Lewis Mann to carry U.S. Mail from Manteo to
Hatteras

Coroners' inquests

Correspondence

Commutation of sentence (folder empty)

County accounts, claims and correspondence

Desecration of graveyard in East Lake Township

Dispute over contract for building jail, Smith v. Dare County
Draft registrations summarized for various precincts listing
citizens and declarants from countries with which U.S. is not at
war

Extradition order

Homestead and personal property exemptions

C.R.031.928.5

Jury and witness excuses, requests for

1928
1895

1909
1889-1895
1896

1930

n.d.

1966
1926-1931

1939
1937-1940
1904-1965

1876
1941-1942
1894, 1941

1875
1882-1965

1912

1912

1917
1918
n.d.

1879-1958



Jury lists

Justice of the peace

Justices' reports

List of marriage licenses issued

List of records and articles received from Meekins
Lists of magistrates

Lists of persons who have obtained liquor licenses
Lunacy proceedings

Map of U.S.

Members of bar request special term of court
License to practice law in all the courts of the state

Oath of Albin Fulcher that he filed a claim for discharge with

Local Board

Pardons

Pension certificate and voucher
Pension records

Document stating service record

Petition to judge requesting that Forbes not be put on roads or in

prison

Petition to judge to lessen punishment imposed upon Hayman

Petitions for restoration of citizenship
Petitions to the court by two groups of citizens
Publisher's sworn statement for The Dare County Times

C.R.031.928.6

Road records

Railroad records (trials)

Resolution in memory of Walter Small

Roanoke Island Historical Association

School Records

Solicitors™ reports

Stock mark recorded for Farrow

Trustees for Mount Pisgah M.E. Church

Voucher from Methodist Committee for Overseas Relief

1870-1890
1877-1908, 1930
1900

1898-1899

1907

1879-1887

n.d., 1877, 1890-1899
1863, 1875, 1901
1908

1911

n.d.

1917

1909, 1950
1875, 1892
1913

n.d.

n.d.

n.d.

1908, 1913
n.d.

1946

n.d., 1879-1925
1918-1921
1939
1937-1951
1875-1962
1873-1931
1835

1888

1951



