Dare County

Miscellaneous Records, 1821-1966 4 fibredex boxes

C.R.031.928.3

Account for Princess Lei Le haa for services rendered by Howard	
J. Combs	1928
Act to change time of holding superior courts	1895
Application of A. F. Thompson to legitimate children (folder	
empty)	1909
Applications for and certificates of physicians	1889-1895
Articles of incorporation for Roanoke Improvement Co.	1896
Bill of sale for personal property	1930
Birth dates for Farrows	n.d.
bridge n.c. department of conservation v. Craddock, et al	1966
Canals, Daniels v. Lake Drummond Canal and Dare Co. v. Creef	1926-1931
Census report to U.S. Director, local government employees and	
payrolls for 1929-1938	1939
Child custody trials	1937-1940
Commissions for holding courts and exchange of courts	1904-1965

C.R.031.928.4

Contract with Lewis Mann to carry U.S. Mail from Manteo to	
Hatteras	1876
Coroners' inquests	1941-1942
Correspondence	1894, 1941
Commutation of sentence (folder empty)	1875
County accounts, claims and correspondence	1882-1965
Desecration of graveyard in East Lake Township	1912
Dispute over contract for building jail, Smith v. Dare County	1912
Draft registrations summarized for various precincts listing	
citizens and declarants from countries with which U.S. is not at	
war	1917
Extradition order	1918
Homestead and personal property exemptions	n.d.

C.R.031.928.5

Jury and witness excuses, requests for
--

Jury lists	1870-1890
Justice of the peace	1877-1908, 1930
Justices' reports	1900
List of marriage licenses issued	1898-1899
List of records and articles received from Meekins	1907
Lists of magistrates	1879-1887
Lists of persons who have obtained liquor licenses	n.d., 1877, 1890-1899
Lunacy proceedings	1863, 1875, 1901
Map of U.S.	1908
Members of bar request special term of court	1911
License to practice law in all the courts of the state	n.d.
Oath of Albin Fulcher that he filed a claim for discharge with	
Local Board	1917
Pardons	1909, 1950
Pension certificate and voucher	1875, 1892
Pension records	1913
Document stating service record	n.d.
Petition to judge requesting that Forbes not be put on roads or in	n.d.
prison Petition to judge to lessen punishment imposed upon Hayman	n.d.
Petitions for restoration of citizenship	1908, 1913
Petitions to the court by two groups of citizens	n.d.
Publisher's sworn statement for The Dare County Times	1946
Fublisher's sworn statement for The Date County Times	1940
C.R.031.928.6	
Road records	n.d., 1879-1925
Railroad records (trials)	1918-1921
Resolution in memory of Walter Small	1939
Roanoke Island Historical Association	1937-1951
School Records	1875-1962
Solicitors' reports	1873-1931
0. 1 1 1 1 0 7	100=

1835

1888

1951

Stock mark recorded for Farrow

Trustees for Mount Pisgah M.E. Church

Voucher from Methodist Committee for Overseas Relief